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M u d c o n s u m p t i o n
,

System : Boredata Sandnes

. .Date..
19861024

j (ooo) j
| | well: 6407/7-1
j Norsk j Mud company: DRESSER NORWAY A.S.
| Hydro | 13!

RESINEX
Others:

CELPOL REG
CELPOL S/LO

(kg)

(KG )
(KG )

15314

859
795

Hole size: 6

BARITE
BENTONITE
CAUSTIC SODA
LIME
POTASSIUM CL. (KC1) Brine
CHROME LIGNITE
XANTAN POLYMER
DEFOAMER (Al. Stearat)
RESINEX

Others:
CELPOL REG

Hole size: 1

CALSIUM CHLORIDE
Others:

CABR2
CACL2/CABR2
D115C
D607
F76N

Hole size: 99

BARITE
BENTONITE
CAUSTIC SODA
SODA ASH
XANTAN POLYMER

(Mt)
(Mt)
(Kg)
(Kg)
(m3)
(Kg)
(Kg)
(Kg)
(kg)

(KG )

(Kg)

(KG )
(M3 )
(LBS )
(GALS)
(GAL )

(Mt)
(Mt)
(Kg)
(Kg)
(Kg)

64
8

596
80
10

1775
436
280
1775

160

11760

23650
243
650
46
3

13
1

111
315
449

Note: - The production test is defined as hole size 1

- The plug and abandon is defined as hole size 99


